(BORROWER), BIJAYA KUMAR ROUT (GUARANTOR), MADHUMITA 

NORTH -ROAD, 

CANARA BANK 

Details and full description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any. 

All that part and parcel of the property consisting of 

BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS: 

SOUTH -ROAD, 

The reserve price will Rs. be Rs. 9,80,000/-(Rupees Nine lakhs Eighty Thousand only)and the 
earnest money deposit will be - Rs. 98.000/- (Rupees Ninety eight thousand only). The Earnest 

Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 24.09,2025 at 5.00 pm. 

Immovable 
Properties 

under the 
Securitisation 

and 

and Enforcement of Security 
Interest Act, 2002 read with 

EAST -UCHHAB SAHO0, 

WEST - ROAD 

Date: